TN03P40SA
www.tanisemi.com Copyright ©2024 TANI Corporation 1 / 7
Product Summary
 VDS= -40V,ID= -3A
 RDS(on)< 138mΩ @VGS= -10V
 RDS(on)< 175mΩ @VGS= -4.5V
Features
 Advanced Trench Technology
 RoHS and Reach Compliant
 Halogen and Antimony Free
 Moisture Sensitivity Level 1
Application
 Load Switch
 PWM Application
 Power Management
Marking Code
SOT-23
2
(Top View)
Pin Description
1 Gate
2 Source
3 Drain
Schematic Diagram
3. Drain
1.Gate
2.Source
Absolute Maximum Ratings
(Ta=25℃ unless otherwise specified)
Parameter Symbol Value Unit
Drain-Source Voltage -VDS 40 V
Gate-Source Voltage VGS ±20 V
Drain Current-Continuous -ID 3 A
Drain Current-Pulsed Note1 -IDM 12 A
Maximum Power Dissipation PD 0.7 W
Junction Temperature TJ 150 °C
Storage Temperature Range TSTG -55 to +150 °C
Thermal Characteristics
Thermal Resistance,Junction-to-Ambient Note2 RθJA 179 °C/W
3
S43
1 2
3
1
Document: T20241126, Rev: A
P-Channel Enhancement Mode Power MOSFET